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SKATECANADA Date:14-Oct-2011

Autumn Leaves Freeskate Competition

Kamloops, BC

October 14, 2011 to October 16, 2011
Pre-Novice Men Short Program

Segment Placement

Club

Vancouver

Kelowna

Centre of Excellence
Sungod

Sungod

North Shore Winter Club

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

Susan Laidlaw

7:31:27PM

—

Points

24.67
23.62
21.96
21.45
17.06
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